

## ARROWHEAD WOODS ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE PO Box 2026, Lake Arrowhead CA 92352 Phone (909) 336-2755 Fax (909) 336-1016

Preserving the character of the Arrowhead Woods Since 1923

## CC&R Renewal Ballot

The owner(s) of record of lot 133, a lot in Tract 78.71 irrevocably appoint(s) Arrowhead Woods Architectural Committee President, Vice President and Secretary or their successors to exercise their power to extend the term of said Declaration of Restrictions to December 31, 2025 as set forth in Article XI of said Declaration of Restrictions and extend the powers of the Architectural Committee as set forth in Article III of said Declarations of Restrictions. Said Appointees have the power to execute and record any document on my/our behalf to extend the term of said Declaration of Restrictions and the powers of the Architectural Committee as set forth in said Declaration of Restrictions. This appointment is coupled with an interest granted to the appointees for their work in securing the necessary appointments to extend the term of said Declarations of Restrictions and the powers of the Architectural Committee as set forth in said Declaration of Restriction. Any successor to a person appointed above shall be chosen by a majority of the then current members of the Arrowhead Woods Architectural Committee. Executed on the \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_ Feb.\_\_, 20\_06\_. Tract # \_ 789/ Lot# Signature of lot owner Signature of lot owner